
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 20 Preview for Team Poison Ivy Lane     

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Muss                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Asmadi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Fifi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Naim                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Asrizal                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Ady Shah                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Shak                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Am Putra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

120.43

135.20

136.58

138.55

148.03

149.33

156.83

164.50

30

5

33

42

33

24

30

30

3613 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

437

402

463

500

498

482

528

553

113.73

132.67

137.67

138.53

147.67

149.20

156.67

161.47

116.89

132.67

140.00

129.89

137.33

155.33

155.56

153.56

194

187

180

176

149

145

129

94

No Change

Down 1

No Change

Down 2

Up 6

Up 2

Down 1

Down 5

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Pin Shatters        

14 - 6

32.98

22

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

05 October 2012

Grudy               

5

7-8    

Next Match

Last 

Series

382

394

408

357

477

482

418

476

Team Form

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

Week 16

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

07 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

13-14  

15-16  

27-28  

11-12  

Pin Shatters        

Pin Bangers         

Mysterious          

Tenaga Bowlers      

655

647

568

655

627

590

645

592

616

579

654

594

1898

1816

1867

1841

14 - 6

5 - 15

5 - 15

5 - 15

32.98 - 24.16

23.16 - 34.94

23.67 - 35.85

23.41 - 37.20

Lane History

Week 15

Week 9

13 July 2012

01 June 2012

7-8    

7-8    

FZBC Crew           

Leverage            

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

654

576

633

590

718

644

2005

1810

7.5 - 12.5

3 - 17

27.55 - 32.73

21.10 - 36.95

507

438

497

479

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 20

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Grudy               

Desa Bowlers        

Kamekaze            

B M W X6            

Absolute            

Opponent Lane

7-8    

17-18  

23-24  

25-26  

3-4    

Captain Vice Captain

Rudy (+60173101577) Jeff (+6012-3861748)

Azboy (+6012-2058536)

Monzar (+6016-3112873)

Liz (+6017-3081461)

Sop (+6013-3876159)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

215

553

1

56.96%

74.70%

28.44%

735

1970

230

598

795

2135

Am Putra                      

Am Putra                      

Asmadi                        

Am Putra                      

Am Putra                      

Shak                          

Week 2

Week 1

Week 2

Week 1

Am Putra                      

Am Putra                      Week 11

Week 11

Week 11

Week 11

676

4507

5819

4885

3584

4705

4935


