## 16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



## WEEK 20 PREVIEW FOR TEAM POISON IVY LANE

ТЕАМ В	TEAM BOWLERS											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Muss	15	120.43	30	3613	0	437	113.73	116.89	382	194	No Change
2	Asmadi	15	135.20	5	676	0	402	132.67	132.67	394	187	Down 1
3	Fifi	15	136.58	33	4507	0	463	137.67	140.00	408	180	No Change
4	Naim	15	138.55	42	5819	0	500	138.53	129.89	357	176	Down 2
5	Asrizal	15	148.03	33	4885	0	498	147.67	137.33	477	149	Up 6
6	Ady Shah	15	149.33	24	3584	0	482	149.20	155.33	482	145	Up 2
7	Shak	15	156.83	30	4705	0	528	156.67	155.56	418	129	Down 1
8	Am Putra	15	164.50	30	4935	0	553	161.47	153.56	476	94	Down 5

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH					
Opponent	Pin Shatters	Date	05 October 2012				
Result	14 - 6	Opponent	Grudy				
Total Points	32.98	League Position	5				
Our Position	22	Lane	7-8				



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 19	28 September 2012	13-14	Pin Shatters	655	627	616	1898	14 - 6	32.98 - 24.16
Week 18	21 September 2012	15-16	Pin Bangers	647	590	579	1816	5 - 15	23.16 - 34.94
Week 17	14 September 2012	27-28	Mysterious	568	645	654	1867	5 - 15	23.67 - 35.85
Week 16	07 September 2012	11-12	Tenaga Bowlers	655	592	594	1841	5 - 15	23.41 - 37.20

LANE HISTO	Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points E	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 15	7-8	13 July 2012	FZBC Crew	654	633	718	2005	7.5 - 12.5	27.55 - 32.73	507	497	
Week 9	7-8	01 June 2012	Leverage	576	590	644	1810	3 - 17	21.10 - 36.95	438	479	

FUTURE F	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 20	Grudy		Rudy (+60173101577)	Jeff (+6012-3861748)	
Week 21	Desa Bowlers	17-18	Azboy (+6012-2058536)		
Week 22	Kamekaze	23-24	Monzar (+6016-3112873)		
Week 23	B M W X6	25-26	Liz (+6017-3081461)		
Week 24	Absolute	3-4	Sop (+6013-3876159)		

I EAM RECORD	CURRENI	SEASON)

	Score	vvno			Score	vvno	
Highest Game	215	Am Putra	Week 11	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	230	Am Putra	Week 11
Highest Series	553	Am Putra	Week 11	Higest Series (Handicap)	598	Am Putra	Week 11
Most Clean Games	1	Asmadi					
Best Spare Conversion	56.96%	Am Putra					
Best Single Pin Spare	74.70%	Am Putra					
Best Strike Rate	28.44%	Shak					
Team High Game	735	Week 2		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	795	Week 2	
Team high Series	1970	Week 1		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2135	Week 1	